
Всероссийские соревнования по дзюдо "На призы ВФСО "Трудовые резервы" среди
юношей и девушек до 18 лет

29.03.2024 - 31.03.2024 Новосибирск

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Девушки 48 кг
11 участников

Разумова Арина (Алта)

1

17
1

Черепанова Милана (Ирку)

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Ноздрина Юлия (Свер)

13

29
4

Тадырова Ляйсан (Алтай)

3

19
5

Соцкова Татьяна (Челя)11

27
6

Серкова Алиса (Ново)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Ооржак Ай-кыс (Тыва)

2

18
9

Крисецкая Александра (Ново)

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Джумамурадова Айша (КрасЯ)

14

30
12

Комарова Злата (Свер)4

20
13

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Меркушина Вероника (Ново)16

32
16

Разумова Арина

Черепанова Милана
17

Ноздрина Юлия
18

Тадырова Ляйсан

Соцкова Татьяна
19

Серкова Алиса

20

Ооржак Ай-кыс

Крисецкая А.
21

Джумамурадова А.
22

Комарова Злата

23

Меркушина В.
24

Черепанова Милана

Ноздрина Юлия

25

Соцкова Татьяна

Серкова Алиса

26

Ооржак Ай-кыс

Джумамурадова А.

27

Комарова Злата

Меркушина В.

28

Ноздрина Юлия

Серкова Алиса

37

Джумамурадова А.

Комарова Злата

38

Серкова Алиса

Джумамурадова А.

43Джумамурадова А.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Джумамурадова Айша (КрасЯ)

2. Серкова Алиса (Ново)
3. Ноздрина Юлия (Свер)

3. Соцкова Татьяна (Челя)
5. Комарова Злата (Свер)

5. Ооржак Ай-кыс (Тыва)
7. Меркушина Вероника (Ново)

7. Черепанова Милана (Ирку)
29

30

31

32

Черепанова Милана
33

Соцкова Татьяна
34

Ооржак Ай-кыс
35

Меркушина В.
36

Черепанова Милана

Соцкова Татьяна

39

Ооржак Ай-кыс

Меркушина В.

40

Соцкова Татьяна

Комарова Злата
41 Соцкова Татьяна

Ооржак Ай-кыс

Ноздрина Юлия
42 Ноздрина Юлия


